Item No. Part No.

Description

5

1 11-213-48 Cross Member 2, ""H
1 11-213-60 Cross Member (81-119V) 2
2 11-214 Hose Reel Brace 2
3 41-106 Channel Nut 3/8" 8
4 42-503 Flatwasher 3/8" SST 12 SPRAYING DEVICES, INC
5 32-102SS  Hex Bolt 3/8 x 3/4" SST 8 TtemNo. Bartho.  Deidoription o
? :1311‘5‘81 SI:)‘: ggftd;l S é 19  51-501SS Close Nipple 3/4" SST |

S . 20 50-510SS Street Elbow 3/4" SST 1
8 42-502 Flatwasher 5/16" SST 2 71 41-503 Hex Nut 3/8" SST 6
9 43-502 Lock Washer 5/16" SST 2 2 43-503  Lock Washer 3/8" SST 6

- " 2 !
19 0 PoNuods - 23 32505 HexBolt3/8x1-12"SST 4
11 42-706 Fender Washer 3/8" SST 4 4 32-504  Hex Bolt 3/8 x 1-1/4" SST 5
12 55212 Male Hose Coupling 1/2" HB 1 - f4_104 s .
B 0ra0e Bandit Hose Clamp JS203 2 S adee ol e B 4
14 81-500 Hose 1/2" ID, Per Foot SeE R e e X
15 55-211 Female Hose Coupling 1/2" HB 1 5 Pieys e T mnx 2 :
16 55-106 Adapter 3/4 MPT x 3/4" MGHT 1 - s pe - <
17 60-324 Ball Va!rve . ! 30 11-215 Boom Mount Bracket 2
18 50-520SS Tee 3/4" SST 1 o T Utk 5

SDI Hose Reel Mtg Kit
Part #81-115V/81-116V
81-117V & 81-119V
Rev #3272/0406jj

Spraying Devices, Inc., P. O. Box 3107, Visalia, CA. 93278 Tel:559-SDI-5555/Fax: 559-SDI-559]




